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07/16/2023 (Sun. 5:30PM - 8:30PM) - HELPERS, GROUP GUIDES, MISC

07/16/2023 (Sun. 5:30PM - 8:30PM) - LEADERS

 Print Report



Piperton Baptist Church

VBS 2023- Volunteer Sign Up
Date: 07/16/2023 ( Sunday, 5:30 PM - 8:30 PM CDT )

Created By: Ranae Daniel

Bible Youth (1) 

HELPER

Name: Lana Phillips Email: Phone:

Crafts (5) 

HELPERS (Adult & Youth)

Name: Alexah Daniel Email: ranae.a.daniel@gmail.com Phone: 9012708823

Name: Evie Baker Email: alainebaker74@gmail.com Phone: 9015736799

Name: Amber Baker Email: alainebaker74@gmail.com Phone: 901-573-6799

Name: Denise Bicknell Email: bicknelld@yahoo.com Phone: 9012623695

Name: Bruce Keathley Email: melindakeathley@gmail.com Phone: 901.651.8641

Missions Youth (1) 

HELPER

Name: AK Griffin Email: akmynatt18@gmail.com Phone: 6626035972

Music Booth Operator (1) 

HELPER

Name: Hunter Leath Email: hunterleath@yahoo.com Phone: 9012887081

Music Youth (2) 

HELPER

Name: Jenna Davis Email: yankandchoctaw@bellsouth.net Phone: 1908500829

Name: Kate Cantrell Email: yankandchoctaw@bellsouth.net Phone: 9018500829

Recreation Youth (3) 

HELPERS

Name: Laurel Slattery Email: yankandchoctaw@bellsouth.net Phone: 1908500829

Name: Ellie Davis Email: yankandchoctaw@bellsouth.net Phone: 9018500829

Name: Colton Daniel Email: ranae.a.daniel@gmail.com Phone: 9012708823

Snacks (2) 

HELPERS

Name: Laurie McDougall Email: laurmcdougall@aol.com Phone: 7033095733

Name: MONICA BERGIN Email: raybergin1@hotmail.com Phone: 19014854042

Nursery/Toddlers (ages 0-

2) (3) 

GROUP GUIDES

Name: Tracy Edwards Email: tracydillon.edwards@gmail.com Phone: 6182182269

Name: Kerry Kendall Email: Kackendall089@gmail.com Phone: 9015501070

Name: Karen Johnson Email: Phone: 9012302784

Group 1 (ages 3yrs (potty

trained) - 4 yrs) Guides (2) 

GROUP GUIDES

Name: Rachel Tate Email: rachel3013@yahoo.com Phone: 6155858489

Name: Emily Cobb Email: em2em111@yahoo.com Phone: 9018571125

Group 2 (ages 5-K)

Guides (2) 

GROUP GUIDES

Name: Melinda Keathley Email: melindakeathley@gmail.com Phone: 901.651.8641

Name: Jennifer Randall Email: jrandall7@yahoo.com Phone: 9253210356

Group 3 (1st-2nd) Guides

(2) 

GROUP GUIDES

Name: Jordan Fisher Email: jcf0824@gmail.com Phone: 9018314846

Name: Trisha Castro Email: tcastro3@att.net Phone: 8657667551

Group 4 (3rd-4th) Guides

(3) 

GROUP GUIDES

Name: Chase Moore (2) Email: chasemoore1548@yahoo.com Phone: 9012191548

Name: Vicki Fox Email: vickifox1@gmail.com Phone: 9016109911

Group 5 (5th-6th) Guides

(2) 

GROUP GUIDES

Name: Lauren Choate Email: lauren@choateshvac.com Phone: 9013557816

Name: Margaret Isbell Email: isbell987@att.net Phone: 9016040244

Group Guide Floaters (5) 

GROUP GUIDES

Name: Walt Cobb Email: walt@waltcobb.com Phone: 9018571125

Name: Amanda Perkins Email: aljohnst@gmail.com Phone: 9018485804

Name: Susan Quiroz Email: Phone:

Name: Hector Quiroz Email: Phone: 9018285090

Name: Will Morrison Email: Phone:

PHOTOGRAPHER (1) Name: Susan Hughes Email: shughes989@icloud.com Phone: 9014914917

Registraiton (2) 

LEADER

Name: Jacy Moore Email: jacy@memphisice.com Phone: 9014948889

Name: Peggy Blanchard Email: peggymarieblanchard@gmail.com Phone: 9014855406

Bible (1) 

LEADER

Name: Lauren James Email: ljbrckmr@gmail.com Phone: 9018017511

Crafts (2) 

LEADER

Name: Rodney Owen Email: odneyowen853@yahoo.com Phone: 9018701133

Name: Regina Owen Email: reginaowen4@yahoo.com Phone: 9012331811

Missions (2) 

LEADER

Name: Wilson Vaughn Email: cwv1998@gmail.com Phone: 9014686856

Name: Tony Castro Email: tcastro3@att.net Phone: 8657667551

Music (1) 

LEADER

Name: Annie Sturgis Email: annielusby@bmc.edu Phone: 662-213-2441

Recreation (2) 

LEADER

Name: Josh Sturgis Email: josh@pipertonbaptist.com Phone: 7312129819

Name: Steve Randall Email: srandall@hubbell.com Phone: 510-703-9468

Snacks (2) 

LEADER

Name: Lyndi Leath Email: lyndileath@yahoo.com Phone: 9016878102

Name: Heather Rinehart Email: hsrinehart@gmail.com Phone: 9012407059

SECURITY GUARDS (3) Name: Ben Tate Email: bentate1983@yahoo.com Phone: 8642750351

Name: Brian James Email: ljbrckmr@gmail.com Phone: 9018010555

Name: JR Doyle Email: jrdoyle74@gmail.com Phone:
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